KINDRED HEARTS MINISTRIES
Calendar of Coming Events

As Sisters of Notre Dame we are ready to respond to a growing
desire for spirituality among God’s people. All of us yearn for a
deeper relationship with God and for Mary, Mother of the
Church, to accompany us on our journey to holiness. Kindred
Hearts Ministries invites, encourages and supports you on your
journey. The Sisters of Notre Dame warmly welcome you to join
us for any of these spiritual enrichment activities.

All activities are held at
Notre Dame Center ® 1776 Hendrix Ave.
Thousand Oaks 91360

All participants are asked to pre-register for each session with
Sr. Marie Paul Grech at mgrech@sndca.org.

Tuesday, Oct. 25 7:00—8:30 p.m. Centering Prayer & Lectio Divina

Monday, Nov. 7 4:00 —5:00 p.m. Faithful Citizenship Hour of Prayer for the 2016 Election
Monday, Nov. 7 7:00 — 8:00 p.m. Faithful Citizenship Hour of Prayer for the 2016 Election
Tuesday, Nov. 8 7:00 - 8:30 p.m. Centering Prayer & Lectio Divina

Thursday, Nov. 10 7:00 — 8:30 p.m. Faith Sharing: Mercy in the City

Wednesday, Nov. 16 7:00 - 8:00 p.m. Taize Prayer

Tuesday, Nov. 22 7:00—8:30 p.m. Centering Prayer & Lectio Divina

Friday, Dec. 2 4:00 p.m. Saints, Artists, Mystics, Scholars: St. Francis of Assisi
Sunday, Dec. 11 2:00 = 7:00 p.m. ?:Z(::Z::i:;z:\.s and the Litany of Loreto

Tuesday, Dec. 13 7:00 - 8:30 p.m. Centering Prayer & Lectio Divina

Wednesday, Dec. 14 10:00 a.m. Contemplative Rosary: The Joyful Mysteries
Wednesday, Dec. 14 7:00 p.m. Contemplative Rosary: The Joyful Mysteries

Friday, Dec. 16 4:00 p.m. Saints, Artists, Mystics, Scholars: Michelangelo

Tuesday, Dec. 27 7:00 —8:30 p.m. Centering Prayer & Lectio Divina




